LIST OF HOLIDAYS / EVENTS / ASSESSMENTS (2025-2026)

MONTH | DATE DAY Event / Assessment / Holiday
02.06.2025| Monday School Re-opens for 1-12
June 07.06.2025| Saturday Bakrid Holiday
28.06.2025 | Saturday School Election
04.07.2025| Friday Investiture Ceremony
July 26.07.2025| Saturday Grl to 5 Sports Day
27.07.2025| Sunday Gr6 to 12 Sports Day
06'0%)2025 WEd't‘ngaV Marriamman Festival - Holidays/
10.08.2025| Sunday Educational Trip
August 15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day-Holiday
16.08.2025| Saturday Gokulastami - Holiday
27.08.2025 | Wednesday Vinayagar Chathurthi - Holiday
30.08.2025| Saturday Open House - Unit 1 & 2
05.09.2025 Friday Miladi-un-Nabi-Holiday
September | 13.09.2025 Saturday
& & TWSMUN
14.09.2025 Sunday
01.10.2025 | Wednesday Pooja Holidays
02.10.2025| Thursday Gandhi Jayanthi-Holiday
19.10.2025( Sunday
to to Diwali - Holidays
Octob 21.10.2025| Tuesday
ctober 15510.2025| Saturday
& & Chess Tournament
26.10.2025| Sunday
28.10.2025| Tuesday
to to Term — 1 Examination
04.11.2025| Tuesday
November | 08.11.2025| Saturday Term — 1 Open House
20.12.2025| Saturday Gr 1 to 5 Annual Day
5 b 21.12.2025| Sunday Gr 6 to 12 Annual Day
ecember
12.2025| Thursda
25 1%02 to d Winter Break (Gr : 1 to 8)
01.01.2026 Thursday
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MONTH DATE DAY | Event/Assessment / Hofig,
| T 7 2N : — e |
02.01.2026 Friday school Re-Opens
14.01.2026 Wednesday S
January to to Pongal-Holidays
_1§.01.2026 Sunday
26.01.2026 Monday Republic Da/
February |21.02.2026 Saturday Farewell for Gr1z
19.03.2026 | Thursday Telugu News Year-Holidzy
21032026 Saturday Ramlaﬂ-Holiday —
March 23.03.2026 Monday —
to Term-Il Examination

to
30.03.2026 Monday
31.03.2026| Tuesday Mahavir Jayanthi
April 04.04.2026| Saturday Term - 2 Open House




